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20184F10A 2H XEEH 12F§497010%> 2
MEANS AL T+

£ N iy RERE &=/IME =XIE

shintyou 389 167.9092545 8.2673882 145.0000000 188.0000000
taijyuu 350 58.9542857 9.3840395 35.0000000 100.0000000
kyoui 119 86.2100840 8.3289102 46.0000000 112.0000000
kodukai 375 49125.33 54192 .88 0 500000.00

fee 175 7051.04 7053.12 0 80000.00
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20184F10A 2H XEEH 12F§4949010%> 3
FREQ AT T

sex E# N—t 2k E# N—t2r
F 134 33.58 134 33.58
M 265 66.42 399 100.00

Frequency Missing = 5

jitaku E# N—t 2k E# IN—t 2k
G 130 37.46 130 37.46
J 217 62.54 347 100.00

Frequency Missing = 57
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20184F10A 2H XEEH 128F497010% 4
FREQ AT T

RiE RiE

phone X1 N—Ek E# N—xk

DDIp 2 1.14 2 1.14
DoCoMo 71 40.57 73 41.71
J-PHONE 10 5.71 83 47.43
KDDI 1 0.57 84 48.00
No 5 2.86 89 50.86
Vodafone 20 11.43 109 62.29
Willcom 1 0.57 110 62.86
au 46 26.29 156 89.14
autwillc 1 0.57 157 89.71
au/willc 1 0.57 158 90.29
docomo 8 457 166 94 .86
docomo+w 1 0.57 167 95.43
docomo/a 1 0.57 168 96.00
docomo/w 1 0.57 169 96.57
softbank 5 2.86 174 99.43
vodafone 1 0.57 175 100.00

Frequency Missing = 229
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20184F10A 2H XFER 128§495710% 5

: taijyuu*shintyou. A=1, B=2, ...

100 +

o
o

taijyuu

N (o))
o o
- —— — — — — | — — — — — — - —— — — — — | — — ——— —

N
o

A
A
A
A
A
A A
A
A A A AAAA
B AAA A AA A
A BDA A AG A A
AA ACB B AA AA
A BC ABC AAA CBCB BB A
AAB A C AGC FBBAACA ADA A
A AAA AA  AAAAAFCACGD CBCB AAA AA A
A A A AADCABEDACBA AC A
A A DC AA EBFEBCC CABC A A
A A AC ABC DEB CAAAAAA A
BCAB CB CCA
AAA AB B B AB ACA A
ABA A BA
A
A
B S S S S +--
160 170 180 190
shintyou

NOTE: 54 obs A RIB{ETI,
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2018410A 2H KEEH 12854957310%) 6
: shintyou*taijyuu. A=1, B=2, ...
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